You

What th Id think
YouGov Survey Results at the world thinks

Sample Size: 1877 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 19th July 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total [con|tab| M | ukie | con|Lab| Y |mate| Femate | 18-24 | 25-30| 05| 60+ | ABC1 | c2pE | London | REStOT[MIdIaNdS /o | scottand
Dem Dem South [ Wales
Weighted Sample| 1877 X | X X X | 542 |463] 396 |912| 965 | 227 | 479 | 642 |529]1070] 807 240 610 402 462 163
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Have you found the weather this week...
Much too hot 26 25 28 25 23 | 27 28 27 | 22 30 13 24 30 29| 23 30 29 28 30 22 19
A little too hot 41 48 39 43 46 | 43 39 45 | 39 42 42 40 38 42| 42 38 45 39 41 43 30
TOTAL TOO HOT 67 73 67 68 69 70 67 72 61 72 55 64 68 71 65 68 74 67 71 65 49
Just about right 28 25 29 25 27 | 28 29 24 | 31 25 29 27 27 28] 28 27 22 25 25 32 40
Not quite hot enough 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 3
Not nearly hot enough 1 0o 1 3 2 0o 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2
TOTAL NOT HOT ENOUGH 2 1 B 6 3 1 3 2 4 2 3 5 2 1 3 2 2 3 2 3 5
Don't know 3 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 4 2 12 3 1 0 3 3 3 4 2 1 5
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